Arab Open University
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Examination Unit
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Ministry of Education

Online Final Exams Schedule (On campus)
Summer semester 2024 /2025 - Madinah Branch- Male
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Day

Room

Date Course Time
LAB -1

LAB - 2 LAB -3

LAB -4

Monday

1301
1302
1305
1309
1311
1312

EL112 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

1301

28 July 2025 EL112E 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1304

1301
1304
1308
1310
1312

EL111 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

1301

EL118 1302

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Tuesday

1302

AR111 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 1304

1302
29 July 2025 1303
1304
1306
1307

AR112 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Wednesday

1301
1302
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 1303
1304

GR111

30 July 2025 1302
GR101 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 1306

1302

EL111E 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1303

Thursday

1301
1303
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 1304
1305
31 July 2025 IC

GR112

1302
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 1303
1305

TU170




